
 

 

                                        Załącznik nr 2 do umowy 

 

    

 

........................................... 

    ( miejscowość, data ) 

                 

 

Zestawienie faktur 
rozliczenie z biurem polowań .........................,  za sezon łowiecki  ........... / ............ 

 

 

Lp. Nr faktury 

Data 

wystawienia 

faktury 

Wartość netto 

faktury 

Podatek 

VAT 

Wartość brutto 

faktury 

Data wpływu 

faktury, przedpłaty 
Kwota przedpłaty 

1        

2        

3        

4        

...        

azem        

 

 

 

              zestawił :          zatwierdził : 

 

 

                        .........................................                   ......................................... 


